
Our expert says

Fully electric stacker training individual or groups. REF: ACTRAIN/FES  £108.50 

Prices include delivery on orders over £150 181

MEDIUM DUTY FULLY 
ELECTRIC STACKERS

 Capacity                                    kg  
 At load centre                          mm 
 Wheels                                           
 Lift height                                 mm 
 Lowered height forks               mm 
 Overall height                          mm 
 Mast configuration 
 Battery                                   V/Ah

1000 
600 

Polyurethane 
1610 

90 
1970 
Single 
12/60

PRICE  £3909.54 

REF CLC10.16

• Capacity 1000kg. 
• Lift height 1610mm. 
• Medium duty battery for  

4 hours continuous work. 
• Single mast for ease of use. 
• Optimum driving qualities  

and manoeuvrability. 
• Straddle legs, adjustable forks, 

side tilting forks available.

 Capacity                                    kg  
 At load centre                          mm 
 Wheels                                           
 Lift height                                 mm 
 Freelift                                     mm 
 Lowered mast height              mm 
 Extended mast height             mm 
 Mast configuration 
 Battery                                   V/Ah

1200 
600 

Polyurethane 
2820 
158 

1946 
3276 

Duplex 
24/210

PRICE  £3988.60 

1200 
600 

Polyurethane 
2820 
1490 
1946 
3276 

Duplex 
12/210

 £10099.52 

REF CLC12.29 CLC12.29FFL
1200 
600 

Polyurethane 
3520 
158 

2296 
3976 

Duplex 
12/210

 £7222.70 

CLC12.36

MEDIUM DUTY STACKERSMEDIUM DUTY STACKERS

• Capacity 1200kg. 
• Lift height 2820mm, special orders: 

3600mm + 2900mm full free lift. 
• High quality hydraulic pump assures 

very little noise, maximum efficiency 
and durability. 

• Lift limit switch operates at 
maximum lift height to shut off 
pump motor. 

• Electromagnetic braking  
that is spring applied and 
electronically released. 

 
• The CURTIS electronic controller 

provides plenty of low end torque 
while increasing the motor and 
battery life. 

• Polyurethane wheels  
used throughout.

MEDIUM DUTY FULLY 
ELECTRIC STACKERS
A range of two mid to high capacity  
stackers providing excellent performance  
yet with great emphasis on ergonomic 
operation, safety and efficiency. 
 
• 1000kg and 1200kg options. 
• Robust traction battery and built in charger. 
• Longer lifting and operating periods.

FREE  
Evaluation 
Service 

 
Take advantage of 
our free evaluation 

service to ensure you 
obtain the best 
equipment for  

the job. 

 

SERVICE 
REPAIRS 

MAINTENANCE 
Keeping you 
running at all 

times!

Designed  
with the 

operator's 
visibility in  

mind

Our expert says

Clearer 
operator 
visibility

Our expert says

 Capacity                                    kg  
 At load centre                          mm 
 Wheels                                           
 Lift height                                 mm 
 Freelift                                     mm 
 Lowered mast height              mm 
 Extended mast height             mm 
 Fork sizes L x W                     mm 
 Battery                                   V/Ah

1000 
600 

Polyurethane 
3000 
100 

1970 
3529 

1150 x 550 
24/210

PRICE  £10358.60 

1200 
600 

Polyurethane 
3000 
100 

1970 
3529 

1150 x 550 
24/210

 £10498.60 

REF ES10-10WA ES12-12WA


