

MEDIUM DUTY FULLY ELECTRIC STACKERS

A range of two mid to high capacity stackers providing excellent performance yet with great emphasis on ergonomic operation, safety and efficiency.

- 1000kg and 1200kg options.
- Robust traction battery and built in charger.
- Longer lifting and operating periods.



REF		ES10-10WA	ES12-12WA
Capacity	kg	1000	1200
At load centre	mm	600	600
Wheels		Polyurethane	Polyurethane
Lift height	mm	3000	3000
Freelift	mm	100	100
Lowered mast height	mm	1970	1970
Extended mast height	mm	3529	3529
Fork sizes L x W	mm	1150 x 550	1150 x 550
Battery	V/Ah	24/210	24/210
PRICE		£10358.60	£10498.60



FREE Evaluation Service

Take advantage of our free evaluation service to ensure you obtain the best equipment for the job.

SERVICE REPAIRS MAINTENANCE

Keeping you running at all times!

MEDIUM DUTY STACKERS

- · Capacity 1000kg.
- Lift height 1610mm.Medium duty battery for
- Medium duty battery for 4 hours continuous work.
- Single mast for ease of use.Optimum driving qualities
- and manoeuvrability.
- Straddle legs, adjustable forks, side tilting forks available.



REF		CLC10.16	
Capacity	kg	1000	
At load centre	mm	600	
Wheels		Polyurethane	
Lift height	mm	1610	
Lowered height forks	mm	90	
Overall height	mm	1970	
Mast configuration		Single	
Battery	V/Ah	12/60	
PRICE		£3909.54	



MEDIUM DUTY STACKERS

- Capacity 1200kg.
- Lift height 2820mm, special orders: 3600mm + 2900mm full free lift.
- High quality hydraulic pump assures very little noise, maximum efficiency and durability.
- Lift limit switch operates at maximum lift height to shut off pump motor.
- Electromagnetic braking that is spring applied and electronically released.
- The CURTIS electronic controller provides plenty of low end torque while increasing the motor and battery life.
- Polyurethane wheels used throughout.



REF		CLC12.29	CLC12.29FFL	CLC12.36
Capacity	kg	1200	1200	1200
At load centre	mm	600	600	600
Wheels		Polyurethane	Polyurethane	Polyurethane
Lift height	mm	2820	2820	3520
Freelift	mm	158	1490	158
Lowered mast height	mm	1946	1946	2296
Extended mast height	mm	3276	3276	3976
Mast configuration		Duplex	Duplex	Duplex
Battery	V/Ah	24/210	12/210	12/210
PRICE		£3988.60	£10099.52	£7222.70